
301-934-1900  •  10200 La Plata Road  •  La Plata, MD 20646
Learn more at www.sagepointcare.org/rehab

Rehabilitation Center
Naming Opportunities

Room Gift Amount Number of
Opportunities

Building

Rehabilitation & Treatment Gym

Dining Room

Entry/Lobby/Reception Area

Balcony Upper Patio

Occupational Therapy Suite

Family Lounge

Conference Room

Physician Office

Nursing Station

Staff Lounge

Offices

Sitting Area – Side

Game Room

Private Patient Rooms

TBD

$150,000

$50,000

$50,000

$40,000

$75,000

$35,000

$25,000

$25,000

$20,000

$10,000

$10,000 each

$10,000

$10,000

$25,000 each

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

4

1

30

1
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Reserved

Reserved

1 Reserved

Reserved

Reserved




